
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SET DATE TIME
MCA_NEW 2401374831 POOJA MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401952760 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252051920 AASHIMA CHAUHAN MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686587 PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400606906 GURVINDER KAUR MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401011939 GAURAV MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401012067 ROHAN SINGH MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350411574 CHETAN SHARMA MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350682832 VIKAS MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400607013 ANU DEVI MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683886 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686653 SHAILESH CHANDRA TIWARI MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350687789 RIYA THAKUR MCSL216 I 23.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731000 KARINA MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400081130 KARAN BISHT MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400606887 ANU KUMARI MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400606980 MUKESH SHARMA MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2401011667 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2401011733 CHETAN GUPTA MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2401374786 PRABHLEEN KAUR MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732516 RAUNAK MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354220581 AMAN KUMAR MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350649829 SUSMEETA PATTANAYAK MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2401953026 JASMEEN KAUR MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354060035 NISHA RANI MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2253366177 RADHIKA MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI MCSL216 II 23.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2201617425 KIRTIKA MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401374831 POOJA MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401952760 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686587 PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400606906 GURVINDER KAUR MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401011939 GAURAV MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2401012067 ROHAN SINGH MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350411574 CHETAN SHARMA MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350682832 VIKAS MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2400607013 ANU DEVI MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683886 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686653 SHAILESH CHANDRA TIWARI MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350687789 RIYA THAKUR MCSL217 I 24.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731000 KARINA MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400081130 KARAN BISHT MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400606887 ANU KUMARI MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2400606980 MUKESH SHARMA MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2401011667 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM

Venue: Exam Centre 06036, GGDSD College, Sector 32-C, Chandigarh
Note: 1. Attend TEPE as per your SET-wise date & time
2. Keep your Hall Ticket and IGNOU Student ID Card with you for attending TEPE



MCA_NEW 2401011733 CHETAN GUPTA MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2401374786 PRABHLEEN KAUR MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2252366064 AJAY SINGH MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732516 RAUNAK MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354220581 AMAN KUMAR MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2401953026 JASMEEN KAUR MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354060035 NISHA RANI MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2253366177 RADHIKA MCSL217 II 24.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2252253746 RIYA BADOLA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683269 SAVINAY MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683401 VIJAY LAXMI MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683504 SHIVALI TINDLA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683551 NIKHIL SHARMA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351143049 ZUBAIR AHMED MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351732244 AMISHA JAIN MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352126621 SHIKHA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352615828 TANIYA ARORA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352811775 ANIKET SHARMA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2354495819 SWATI MITTAL MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2354496501 SHUDHANSU MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252051920 AASHIMA CHAUHAN MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352638680 KOMAL MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352663180 SUNITA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350411574 CHETAN SHARMA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350682832 VIKAS MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350684012 PRASHANT SHARMA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350687114 VAIDIKA SAINI MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731607 GURMEET MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300670814 MUKUL SHARMA MCSL222 I 25.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683700 AYUSHI PANDEY MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350686653 SHAILESH CHANDRA TIWARI MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350686782 RITIKA KATYAL MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350687789 RIYA THAKUR MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351731000 KARINA MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732671 RITIKA CHAUHAN MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732732 MADHAV KWATRA MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811970 VARSHA MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732516 RAUNAK MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811902 KAJAL AKODIA MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354498504 PARAS KAUSHAL MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354220581 AMAN KUMAR MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2252048700 MANU MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350649829 SUSMEETA PATTANAYAK MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351731567 ABHISHEK MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2300367578 AMAN KUMAR MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2106232844 SARASWATI BISHT MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354060035 NISHA RANI MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352615509 SAHIL KUMAR MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI MCSL222 II 25.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350683269 SAVINAY MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683401 VIJAY LAXMI MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683504 SHIVALI TINDLA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM



MCA_NEW 2350683551 NIKHIL SHARMA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351143049 ZUBAIR AHMED MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351732244 AMISHA JAIN MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352126621 SHIKHA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352615828 TANIYA ARORA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352811775 ANIKET SHARMA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2354495819 SWATI MITTAL MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2354496501 SHUDHANSU MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352638680 KOMAL MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2352663180 SUNITA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350411574 CHETAN SHARMA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350682832 VIKAS MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350684012 PRASHANT SHARMA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350687114 VAIDIKA SAINI MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2351731607 GURMEET MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300670814 MUKUL SHARMA MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350683700 AYUSHI PANDEY MCSL223 I 26.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2350686653 SHAILESH CHANDRA TIWARI MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350686782 RITIKA KATYAL MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350687789 RIYA THAKUR MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351731000 KARINA MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732671 RITIKA CHAUHAN MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732732 MADHAV KWATRA MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811970 VARSHA MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351732516 RAUNAK MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352811902 KAJAL AKODIA MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354498504 PARAS KAUSHAL MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354220581 AMAN KUMAR MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2350649829 SUSMEETA PATTANAYAK MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2351731567 ABHISHEK MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2300367578 AMAN KUMAR MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2106232844 SARASWATI BISHT MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2354060035 NISHA RANI MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2352615509 SAHIL KUMAR MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI MCSL223 II 26.07.2024 11 AM TO 1 PM
MCA_NEW 2200476127 KARAN SINGH MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252253746 RIYA BADOLA MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253254222 HARDEEP SINGH MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300650470 BHAVESH AGGARWAL MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252049814 NIKITA THATAI MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252051920 AASHIMA CHAUHAN MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300033143 TANIA MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300249770 ANANDITI RAO MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300361630 GAGANPREET KAUR MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300811996 VISHAL GUPTA MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300036179 SHRUTI DHIMAN MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300670814 MUKUL SHARMA MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300808797 SHIVANI MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300809345 ANKITA KUMARI MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301386211 SANA KHAN MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300367578 AMAN KUMAR MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM



MCA_NEW 2301466765 ASHISH KAUNDAL MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2106232844 SARASWATI BISHT MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200047863 ROOFY ARORA MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI MCSL228 I 27.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200476127 KARAN SINGH MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617298 BHUPENDER SINGH BHAURIYAL MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253254222 HARDEEP SINGH MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300650470 BHAVESH AGGARWAL MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252049814 NIKITA THATAI MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252051920 AASHIMA CHAUHAN MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300033143 TANIA MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200475706 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300249770 ANANDITI RAO MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300361630 GAGANPREET KAUR MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300811996 VISHAL GUPTA MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252804730 PRABHNOOR SINGH MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252807489 DAKSH MEHTA MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300036179 SHRUTI DHIMAN MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300808797 SHIVANI MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300809345 ANKITA KUMARI MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252048700 MANU MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301386211 SANA KHAN MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300367578 AMAN KUMAR MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301466765 ASHISH KAUNDAL MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2106232844 SARASWATI BISHT MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200047863 ROOFY ARORA MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI MCSL229 I 29.07.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM


